22 o WP R.F
48° Trofeo 8 Comuni - 2° Prova og,[,ﬂ,[,, by e W
Uisp * domenica 21 gennaio 2024 gﬁ%} i g v
Risultati - 4 pagine
Pos No. Cognome nome Societa Ss Anno Gara Tempo RmiE/T"O Per cat.
1 193 BERGOSSI Mattia Atletica Copparo M 2000 6Km 20'11 03:22 1° SAM
2 26  VALANDRO Federico Quadrilatero M 1992 6Km 20'16 03:23 2° SAM
3 226 PIUBELLO Giacomo atletica vis abano M 1993 6Km 21'08 03:31 3°SAM
4 100 ANDREELLA Luca Giovanni Running Club Comacchio M 1992 6Km 21'09 03:31 4°SAM
5 232 PIZZO Francesco Discobolo Atletica Rovigo M 1996 6Km 21'12 03:32 5° SAM
6 96 ZUFFOLI Federico Faro Formignana M 2006 6Km 2128 03:35 6° SAM
7 273 SORIANI Federico Quadrilatero M 1974 6Km 21'29 03:35 1°VCM
8 214 AVIGNI Nicola GPD SALCUS M 1974 6Km 21'31 03:35 2°VCM
9 21  GARBELLINI Francesco Quadrilatero M 1994 6Km 21'34 03:35 7° SAM
10 233 SALMASO Gabriele atletica vis abano M 1994 6Km 21'37 03:36 8° SAM
11 16 TARTARI Alfredo Quadrilatero M 1978 6Km 21'41 03:37 1° SBM
12 231 FERRARESE Marco LIBERO MOVIMENTO PO RIVER ASD M 1989 6Km 21'52 03:38 9° SAM
13 126 MANGOLINI Fabio Atletica Delta Ferrarese M 1974 6Km 22'05 03:41 3°VCM
14 107 GAVRILAS Ionel Running Club Comacchio M 1979 6Km 22'24 03:44 2°SBM
15 198 PETITO Riccardo RunIt M 1989 6Km 22'26 03:44 10° SAM
16 127 MANGOLINI Caterina Atletica Delta Ferrarese F 1999 6Km 22'27 03:44 1° SAF
17 4 PEZZINI Claudio Polisportiva Centese M 1965 6Km 22'30 03:45 4°VCM
18 256 CALLEGARI Paolo Atletica Corriferrara M 1977 6Km 22'37 03:46 3° SBM
19 216 SIMONI Erri Running Club Comacchio M 1979 6Km 22'40 03:47 4° SBM
20 39 FOUZI Mustapha GPD SALCUS M 1979 6Km 22'55 03:49 5°SBM
21 252 RUZZA Massimiliano GP AVIS TAGLIO DI PO M 1978 6Km 23'06 03:51 6° SBM
22 205 ROMAGNOLI Emanuele Phonix corse Team Asd M 1993 6Km 23'14 03:52 11° SAM
23 129 LUCIANI Domenico Atletica Delta Ferrarese M 1976 6Km 2321 03:53 7° SBM
24 284 MANTOVANI Oleg Ferrara Trathlon M 2000 6Km 23'31 03:55 12° SAM
25 259 ORLANDINI Stefano Atletica Corriferrara M 1993 6Km 23'36 03:56 13° SAM
26 200 BORGHI Luciano Atletica Bondeno M 1972 6Km 23'44 03:58 5°VCM
27 269 ZANIRATO Mauro Atletica Copparo M 1977 6Km 23'46 03:58 8° SBM
28 165 BERGAMINI Andrea Atletica Corriferrara M 1977 6Km 23'48 03:58 9° SBM
29 19  PIASENTINI Marco Quadrilatero M 1989 6Km 23'51 03:59 14° SAM
30 76  BOLOGNESE Stefano GPD SALCUS M 1964 6Km 24'00 04:00 1° VDM
31 199 ANDREOTTI Enrico RunIt M 1989 6Km 24'04 04:01 15° SAM
32 270 MAGHINI Nicola Atletica Copparo M 1998 6Km 24'11 04:02 16° SAM
33 201 VITALI Marco Faro Formignana M 1981 6Km 24'14 04:02 10° SBM
34 38 LUNARDI Enrico GPD SALCUS M 1987 6Km 24'18 04:03 17° SAM
35 208 MENEGATTI Paolo Faro Formignana M 1972 6Km 24'18 04:03 6° VCM
36 279 BRAGANTE Sara CUS Ferrara F 1995 6Km 24'18 04:03 2° SAF
37 152 MIRIMIN Andrea GP AVIS TAGLIO DI PO M 1973 6Km 24'19 04:03 7°VCM
38 88 AGNOLETTO Elenia Faro Formignana F 1979 6Km 24'22 04:04 1° SBF
39 99  MANCIN Giorgia Running Club Comacchio F 1995 6Km 24'37 04:06 3° SAF
40 189 ZOCCANTE Riccardo Atletica Corriferrara M 1976 6Km 24'45 04:07 11°SBM
41 75 CAVALLARIN Gianni GPD SALCUS M 1972 6Km 24'53 04:09 8°VCM
42 276 MARANGONI Filippo RunIt M 1988 6Km 25'01 04:10 18° SAM
43 35 FINOTELLO Fabio GPD SALCUS M 1971 6Km 25'02 04:10 9°VCM
44 246 NOVI Mauro GP AVIS TAGLIO DI PO M 1984 6Km 25'04 04:11 12° SBM
45 168 BUZZI Simone Atletica Corriferrara M 1972 6Km 25'05 04:11 10° VCM
46 271 CALLEGARI Davide Atletica Copparo M 1969 6Km 25'06 04:11 11°VCM
47 206 STELLA Simone RUNCARD M 1990 6Km 25'07 04:11 19° SAM
48 204 ROMAGNOLI Arianna Phonix corse Team Asd F 1992 6Km 25'08 04:11  4° SAF
49 89  GIBERTI Mattia Faro Formignana M 1982 6Km 25'10 04:11 13° SBM
50 74  ROSINA Andrea atletica vis abano M 1972 6Km 25'11 04:12 12°VCM
51 18 BERTO Daniele Quadrilatero M 1989 6Km 25'12 04:12 20° SAM
52 37 LUNARDI Nicola GPD SALCUS M 1962 6Km 25'13 04:12 2° VDM
53 52  RIMENSI Michele Quadrilatero M 1968 6Km 25'19 04:13 13°VCM
54 66  CROSARA Tiziano Atletica Corriferrara M 1977 6Km 2521 04:14 14° SBM
55 249 BALDAN Massimiliano GP AVIS TAGLIO DI PO M 1974 6Km 25'29 04:15 14° VCM
56 7 FORLANI Nicola Libero M 1979 6Km 25'31 04:15 15° SBM
57 260 RAINIERI Micael Atletica Corriferrara M 1990 6Km 25'32 04:16 21° SAM
58 62  ALBERTIN Rosanna Atletica Corriferrara F 1974 6Km 25'34 04:16 1° VCF
\ J
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Pos

59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
920
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122

\,

No.

196
33
94

251
84

286

243

287
91

47
63
32
266
70
263

230
164
81
288
283
235
79

65
43
258
171
229
80
90
144
53
174
103
234
158
247
141
291
36
148
121
77
128
138
92
254
68
131
140
211
294
236
56
98
245
108
210
264
17
215
95

Cognome nome

TEMPORIN Fabrizio
CUCCUNATO Damiano
RIGHETTI Michele
MAINARDI Luca
FARI Alessandro
TRAVAGLIA Rik
MANTOVANI Alberto
MAINARDI Fabio
DOMENICALI Franco
PASQUALIN Paolo
GARGIONI Stefano
PRINI Sandro
MARIGLIANO Giovanni
GRASSI Paolo
BERGAMINI Carlo
VERONESE Alberto
PEZZINI Melissa
FINARDI Alice
BARBIERI Roberto
GRANDI Pierpaolo
DAZZANI Paolo
ARMANDI Davide
CHIEREGATO Daniele
BELLUCCO Armando
TERLIZZI Lucia
RUBIN Filippo
MARIANI Mariano
NEGRI Renato
CASELLI Gregorio
DE LILLO Marco
TOSI Franco

TOSI Simone
TIOZZO Sandra
ASTORI Andrea
GAMBERONI Enrico
PARMIANI Edmondo
BORSARI Roberto
VISENTIN Enrico
BARBATO Antonio
FERRO Giuliano
CHIORBOLI Nicola
SIVIERO Simonetta
STOPPA Federico
BRUNETTI Costantino
TROVO Paolo
MANGOLINI Anna
GARBO Riccardo
PEDARZINI Katia
BOLDRINI Tommaso
LEGNARO Daria
BOLDRINI Giacomo
BRESSANELLO Giovanna
FERRONI Mauro
BOCCHI Lorenzo
MANTOVANI Enrico
PACCHIEGA Chiara
STORARI Paolo
GIANNELLA Fernando
FOLI Mattia
FARINELLI Adamo
PARESCHI Dario
CORAZZA Simone
MANGHERINI Mauro
LAZZARIN Stefano

Societa

Atletica Copparo

GPD SALCUS

Faro Formignana

GP AVIS TAGLIO DI PO
Faro Formignana
Podisti Porto Tolle
Atletica Delta Ferrarese
GP AVIS TAGLIO DI PO
Faro Formignana

ASD LAVORATORI INTESA SANPAOCLO

Quadrilatero

Atletica Corriferrara

GPD SALCUS

GPD SALCUS

Running Club Comacchio
ASD GP PORTO TOLLE
Polisportiva Centese
LIBERO MOVIMENTO PO RIVER ASD
Atletica Corriferrara

Faro Formignana

RunIt

Atletica Corriferrara

GPD SALCUS

Faro Formignana

GP AVIS TAGLIO DI PO
Atletica Corriferrara
Quadrilatero

Atletica Corriferrara
Atletica Corriferrara
Runners Padova

Faro Formignana

Faro Formignana

GP AVIS TAGLIO DI PO
Quadrilatero

Atletica Corriferrara
Running Club Comacchio
RunIt

GP AVIS TAGLIO DI PO
GP AVIS TAGLIO DI PO
GP AVIS TAGLIO DI PO
Phonix corse Team Asd
GPD SALCUS

GP AVIS TAGLIO DI PO
Faro Formignana

GPD SALCUS

Atletica Delta Ferrarese
GPD SALCUS

Faro Formignana
Atletica Corriferrara
atletica vis abano
Atletica Delta Ferrarese
GP AVIS TAGLIO DI PO
Running Club Comacchio
Atletica Corriferrara

Faro Formignana
Quadrilatero

Faro Formignana
Atletica Delta Ferrarese
Running Club Comacchio
Running Club Comacchio
Running Club Comacchio
Quadrilatero

Running Club Comacchio
Faro Formignana

n
2}
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Anno

1967
1977
1965
1983
1970
1974
1972
1990
1965
1965
1960
1965
1990
1968
1967
1976
2006
1981
1976
1974
1966
1980
1977
1968
1984
1980
1961
1963
1992
1965
1971
1977
1965
1964
1981
1966
1982
1964
1961
1953
1994
1968
1982
1969
1968
2002
1962
1968
1976
1976
1978
1961
1958
1971
1967
1969
1967
1971
1995
1966
1998
1974
1980
1965

Gara

6Km
6Km
6Km
6Km
6Km
6Km
6Km
6Km
6Km
6Km
6Km
6Km
6Km
6Km
6Km
6Km
6Km
6Km
6Km
6Km
6Km
6Km
6Km
6Km
6Km
6Km
6Km
6Km
6Km
6Km
6Km
6Km
6Km
6Km
6Km
6Km
6Km
6Km
6Km
6Km
6Km
6Km
6Km
6Km
6Km
6Km
6Km
6Km
6Km
6Km
6Km
6Km
6Km
6Km
6Km
6Km
6Km
6Km
6Km
6Km
6Km
6Km
6Km
6Km

Tempo
25'40
25'43
25'44
25'45
25'46
25'46
25'47
25'48
25'49
25'49
25'52
25'58
26'00
26'01
26'06
26'06
26'07
26'14
26'15
26'19
26'20
26'21
26'21
26'23
26'23
2624
26'26
26'29
26'32
26'36
26'37
26'39
26'42
26'48
26'49
26'59
27'04
27'09
27'10
27'14
27'14
27'16
27'25
27'34
27'34
27'37
27'39
27'41
27'43
27'46
27'47
27'50
27'51
27'51
27'58
28'18
28'19
28'22
28'22
2824
28'25
28'30
28'35
28'50

Ritmo

min/km

04:17
04:17
04:17
04:17
04:17
04:17
04:18
04:18
04:18
04:18
04:19
04:20
04:20
04:20
04:21
04:21
04:21
04:22
04:23
04:23
04:23
04:23
04:23
04:24
04:24
04:24
04:25
04:25
04:25
04:26
04:26
04:26
04:27
04:28
04:28
04:30
04:31
04:31
04:32
04:32
04:32
04:32
04:34
04:35
04:35
04:36
04:37
04:37
04:37
04:38
04:38
04:38
04:38
04:38
04:40
04:43
04:43
04:44
04:44
04:44
04:44
04:45
04:46
04:49

Per cat.

15° VCM
16° SBM
16° VCM
17° SBM
17° VCM
18° VCM
19° VCM
22° SAM
20° VCM
21°VCM
3° VDM

22° VCM
23° SAM
23° VCM
24° VCM
18° SBM
5° SAF

2° SBF

19° SBM
25° VCM
26° VCM
20° SBM
21° SBM
27° VCM
3° SBF

22° SBM
4° VDM

5° VDM

24° SAM
28° VCM
29° VCM
23° SBM
2° VCF

6° VDM

24° SBM
30° VCM
25° SBM
7° VDM

8° VDM

1° VEM

25° SAM
3° VCF

26° SBM
31°VCM
32° VCM
6° SAF

9° VDM

4° VCF

27° SBM
4° SBF

28° SBM
1° VDF

2° VEM

33° VCM
34° VCM
5° VCF

35° VCM
36° VCM
26° SAM
37° VCM
27° SAM
38° VCM
29° SBM
39° VCM

S
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Pos

123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186

\,

No.

267
120
238
82
24
277
194
217
268
272
240
170
149
292
219
25
250
61
244
280
282
212
137
274
159
54
281
221
167
261
224
285
242
213
150
44
169
227
248
176
86
40
173
172
265
71
147
228
223
125
93
64
278
87
275
290
155
136
225
197
97
10
12
22

Cognome nome

SLOBODOVA Zuzana
FINOTTI Emanuele
ZANNINI Milo
ZHIVANI Drita
VANZI Michele
CHIARELLI Fabio
MAGHINI Valeria
ROSSETTI Gian Luca
LAMBERTINI Elisabetta
BARALDI Ilaria

DAL PASSO Cristiano
CAPPELLI Lisa
BOVOLENTA Paolo
FOGLI Giorgia
FORGIA Chiara
BIGONI Corrado
GIRELLO Patrizio
CAMANZI Ilaria
GRASSI Massimo
ALBERI Andrea
FOGLI Andrea
RONCONI Gianni Rogers
COTTI Luca

SFRISO Andrea
ROMA Ilenia
BERSELLI Mauro
FARINELLI Michele
FERIOLI Mario
BOTTONI Michele
TROMBINI Anna
TOMASI Marco
FOGLI Monica
TROMBINI Sara
POCATERRA Oriele
LIVIERO Adriano

DE ANGELI Cristiano
CANDELARESI Elfrida
BASAGLIA Marco
PRETI Maurizio
FEDQOZZI Vincenzo
BOTTONI Cecilia
MINGARDO Claudio
CORA Michela

CORA Massimo

DINI Valerio
GAMBARIN Monica
CREPALDI Vittorino
ALBERGHINI Alessia
MEZZOGORI Angelino
MARZOLA Giulio
TEBALDI Massimo
DRIMACO Sabina
SUPERCHI Valentina
CAVICCHI Emanuele
FELLONI Gianni
MARANGONI Dario
TUROLA Germana
ROSSI Pietro Luigi
RESCAZZI Lorenzo
ANTONIOLI Sara
ZUFFOLI Roberto
ZANETTI Simona
PAGNONI Gianni
TOSATTI Mario

Societa

Atletica Copparo

Faro Formignana

Faro Formignana

Faro Formignana
Quadrilatero

Libero

Atletica Copparo
Running Club Comacchio
Atletica Copparo

Atletica Copparo

Faro Formignana
Atletica Corriferrara

GP AVIS TAGLIO DI PO
Running Club Comacchio
Running Club Comacchio
Quadrilatero

GP AVIS TAGLIO DI PO
Atletica Corriferrara
Atletica Delta Ferrarese
Team Bike Lagosanto
Team Bike Lagosanto
Running Club Comacchio
PODISTI Adria
Quadrilatero

GP AVIS TAGLIO DI PO
Quadrilatero

Team Bike Lagosanto
Running Club Comacchio
Atletica Corriferrara
Atletica Corriferrara
Running Club Comacchio
Atletica Corriferrara
Atletica Delta Ferrarese
Running Club Comacchio
GP AVIS TAGLIO DI PO
Quadrilatero

Atletica Corriferrara

GPD SALCUS

GP AVIS TAGLIO DI PO
Atletica Corriferrara

Faro Formignana
Quadrilatero

Atletica Corriferrara
Atletica Corriferrara
Portuense Ciclismo
Argine berra

GP AVIS TAGLIO DI PO
Running Club Comacchio
Running Club Comacchio
Faro Formignana

Faro Formignana
Atletica Corriferrara
Running Club Comacchio
Faro Formignana

Faro Formignana
Quadrilatero

GP AVIS TAGLIO DI PO
PODISTI Adria

Running Club Comacchio
Atletica Copparo

Faro Formignana
Quadrilatero
Quadrilatero

GPD SALCUS

n
2}
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Anno

2008
1966
1972
1975
1949
1977
1996
1968
1974
1984
1968
1991
1960
2008
2008
1968
1965
1984
1976
1973
1975
1970
2008
1970
1971
1967
1979
1954
1969
1982
1963
1978
1987
1972
1947
1967
1977
1966
1955
1957
1974
1957
1978
1981
1960
1969
1964
2006
1965
1958
1961
1982
1970
1967
1947
1972
1964
1956
2000
2008
1974
1976
1952
1974

Gara

6Km
6Km
6Km
6Km
6Km
6Km
6Km
6Km
6Km
6Km
6Km
6Km
6Km
6Km
6Km
6Km
6Km
6Km
6Km
6Km
6Km
6Km
6Km
6Km
6Km
6Km
6Km
6Km
6Km
6Km
6Km
6Km
6Km
6Km
6Km
6Km
6Km
6Km
6Km
6Km
6Km
6Km
6Km
6Km
6Km
6Km
6Km
6Km
6Km
6Km
6Km
6Km
6Km
6Km
6Km
6Km
6Km
6Km
6Km
6Km
6Km
6Km
6Km
6Km

Tempo
29'01
29'05
29'11
29'13
29'20
29'23
29'26
29'27
29'27
29'27
29'28
2928
29'34
29'35
29'38
29'39
29'41
29'44
29'44
29'50
29'51
29'53
29'55
29'57
29'59
30'03
30'07
30'12
30'14
30'19
30'20
3026
3026
3028
3029
30'32
30'35
30'38
30'40
30'42
30'46
30'47
30'47
30'48
30'49
30'58
31'11
31'12
31'14
31'15
31'22
31'37
31'38
31'45
31'51
31'54
31'57
31'58
32'03
32'05
32'08
32'22
3224
32'30

Ritmo

min/km

04:50
04:51
04:52
04:52
04:53
04:54
04:55
04:55
04:55
04:55
04:55
04:55
04:56
04:56
04:56
04:56
04:57
04:58
04:58
04:58
04:59
04:59
04:59
04:59
05:00
05:01
05:01
05:02
05:02
05:03
05:04
05:04
05:04
05:05
05:05
05:05
05:06
05:07
05:07
05:07
05:08
05:08
05:08
05:08
05:08
05:10
05:12
05:12
05:13
05:13
05:14
05:16
05:16
05:17
05:19
05:19
05:19
05:20
05:20
05:21
05:22
05:23
05:24
05:25

Per cat.
1° AF
40° VCM
41° VCM
5° SBF
3° VEM
30° SBM
7° SAF
42° VCM
6° VCF
6° SBF
43° VCM
8° SAF
10° VDM
2° AF

3° AF
44° VCM
45° VCM
7° SBF
31° SBM
46° VCM
32° SBM
47° VCM
1° AM
48° VCM
7° VCF
49° VCM
33° SBM
4° VEM
50° VCM
8° SBF
11° VDM
9° SBF
9° SAF
8° VCF
5° VEM
51° VCM
10° SBF
52° VCM
6° VEM
7° VEM
9° VCF
8° VEM
11° SBF
34° SBM
12° VDM
10° VCF
13° VDM
10° SAF
53° VCM
9° VEM
14° VDM
12° SBF
11° VCF
54° VCM
10° VEM
55° VCM
2° VDF
11° VEM
28° SAM
4° AF
56° VCM
13° SBF
12° VEM
57° VCM
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Pos

187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215

No.

20
11

14
293
289

13
257
218

67

49

42
222
188

183
209
130
157
85
50
220
41
34
195
83
241
255
15

Cognome nome

FRANCESCHINI Cesare
RAGAZZI Silvia
UCCELLATORI Luca
BATTAGLIA Giuliano
BENINI Elisa
VISCONTI Ursula
FRANCHINI Luca
MAZZONI Manuela
RICCIO Gerardo
CARLETTI Rossella
BIAVATI Martina
VACCHI Roberto
MEZZOGORI Franco
VAROLA Laura
PIACENTINI Umberto
MOLINARI Stefania
SOFFIATI Romolo
MAZZANTI Graziano
DE BEI Lorella
CALLEGARI Andrea
ALVONI Serena
ZAMBIANCHI Michela
GIACOMELLI Alessandra
DALLA VECCHIA Angelo
SCANAVACCA Sergio
CAPATTI Alessandro
PIRANI Emanuele
BOSI Angela
VASSALLI Daniele

Societa

Quadrilatero
Quadrilatero

ASD POL.COMUNALE ARGINE
Quadrilatero

Atletica Corriferrara
Running Club Comacchio
Quadrilatero

Atletica Corriferrara
Running Club Comacchio
Atletica Copparo
Quadrilatero
Quadrilatero

Running Club Comacchio
Atletica Corriferrara

ASD POL.COMUNALE ARGINE
Atletica Corriferrara
Quadrilatero

Atletica Delta Ferrarese
GP AVIS TAGLIO DI PO
Faro Formignana
Quadrilatero

Running Club Comacchio
Quadrilatero

GPD SALCUS

Atletica Copparo

Faro Formignana

Faro Formignana
Atletica Corriferrara
Quadrilatero

n
2}
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Anno

1974
1968
1973
1946
1973
1953
1968
1976
1998
1954
2004
1962
1958
1974
1956
1977
1946
1965
1959
1961
1969
1969
1962
1944
1972
1978
1965
1967
1971

Gara

6Km
6Km
6Km
6Km
6Km
6Km
6Km
6Km
6Km
6Km
6Km
6Km
6Km
6Km
6Km
6Km
6Km
6Km
6Km
6Km
6Km
6Km
6Km
6Km
6Km
6Km
6Km
6Km
6Km

Tempo
32'34
32'41
32'41
32'52
32'57
33'05
33'10
3331
33'37
33'46
33'54
34'31
34'46
34'51
34'51
35'14
35'15
35'55
36'09
36'37
36'39
36'39
37'59
38'05
3828
3835
38'36
4128
52'38

Ritmo

min/km

05:26
05:27
05:27
05:29
05:29
05:31
05:32
05:35
05:36
05:38
05:39
05:45
05:47
05:49
05:49
05:52
05:53
05:59
06:01
06:06
06:07
06:07
06:20
06:21
06:25
06:26
06:26
06:55
08:46

Per cat.

58° VCM
12° VCF
59° VCM
13° VEM
13° VCF
1° VEF

60° VCM
14° SBF
29° SAM
2° VEF

11° SAF
15° VDM
14° VEM
14° VCF
15° VEM
15° SBF
16° VEM
61° VCM
3° VEF

16° VDM
15° VCF
16° VCF
3° VDF

17° VEM
62° VCM
35° SBM
63° VCM
17° VCF
64° VCM
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